LENO
trimless
 Low profile recessed channel; suitable for
trimless installation in 12.5 mm plasterboard cei­
lings; suitable for wall or ceiling mounting; sur­
face powder coated; special edge design with
grooves for better adhesion of filler; easy
mounting without need to cut the substructure;

SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
ASYMMETRIC traffic white, CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
1325
L
89
95 × L+3 13 + 45 (power supply)
jut-out
1125
L
8
5
2130
L
8
5
1125
L
8
5
9.9 W 616 mm 3000 K 1160 lm 117 lm/W 051-8312537G
4000 K 1230 lm 124 lm/W 051-8312637G
19.1 W 1224 mm 3000 K 2320 lm 121 lm/W 051-8314537G
4000 K 2450 lm 128 lm/W 051-8314637G
28.6 W 1833 mm 3000 K 3480 lm 122 lm/W 051-8316537G
4000 K 3680 lm 129 lm/W 051-8316637G
37.0 W 2441 mm 3000 K 4630 lm 125 lm/W 051-8318537G
4000 K 4910 lm 133 lm/W 051-8318637G
9.9 W 616 mm 3000 K 1220 lm 123 lm/W 051-8312537H
4000 K 1300 lm 131 lm/W 051-8312637H
19.1 W 1224 mm 3000 K 2450 lm 128 lm/W 051-8314537H
4000 K 2590 lm 136 lm/W 051-8314637H
28.6 W 1833 mm 3000 K 3670 lm 128 lm/W 051-8316537H
4000 K 3890 lm 136 lm/W 051-8316637H
37.0 W 2441 mm 3000 K 4900 lm 132 lm/W 051-8318537H
4000 K 5190 lm 140 lm/W 051-8318637H
9.9 W 616 mm 3000 K 1170 lm 118 lm/W 051-8312537J
4000 K 1240 lm 125 lm/W 051-8312637J
19.1 W 1224 mm 3000 K 2350 lm 123 lm/W 051-8314537J
4000 K 2490 lm 130 lm/W 051-8314637J
28.6 W 1833 mm 3000 K 3520 lm 123 lm/W 051-8316537J
4000 K 3730 lm 130 lm/W 051-8316637J
37.0 W 2441 mm 3000 K 4700 lm 127 lm/W 051-8318537J
4000 K 4970 lm 134 lm/W 051-8318637J
15.6 W 616 mm 3000 K 1570 lm 101 lm/W 051-8312537A
4000 K 1660 lm 106 lm/W 051-8312637A
30.0 W 1224 mm 3000 K 3140 lm 105 lm/W 051-8314537A
4000 K 3320 lm 111 lm/W 051-8314637A